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150 W
220-240V
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50-60 Hz

195 mm
470 mm
3,100 kg
4,780 kg
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Alternative products
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Benefit (TT)

Conical burrs

N2 DMMANAN T2 DY NN D210 MTNX NIPvn < 15N-5X D799 manun

Versatile
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